Major Services

TANF Cash Assistance
TANF Employment Services
Child Care Assistance

Food Assistance(SNAP)
Energy Assistance

General Assistance
Vocational Rehabilitation Services
Family Preservation
Reintegration/Foster Care
Adoption Support

2019 County Population Estimates
Population

Under 20

20-64

65 & Over

Wilson

Persons Served
Caseload Unit

Avg. monthly persons 30 33
Avg. monthly adults 9 8
Avg. monthly children 20 23
Avg. monthly persons 841 911
Persons 283 457
Avg. monthly persons 0 0
Avg. monthly persons 22 12
Persons 9 6
Avg. monthly children 59 51
Avg. monthly children 29 25

Total of programs listed

8,525
2,231
4,497
1,797
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Annual Service Dollars

FY 2020

$40,654
$7,032
$79,521
$1,177,513
$302,214
$0

$43,734
$55,105
$1,594,273
$125,354

FY 2020
$3,425,400

FY 2021

$42,205
$47,059
$91,789
$2,124,881
$270,320
$0

$15,362
$30,649
$1,596,378
$90,233

FY 2021
$4,308,877

This is not an exhaustive listing of all programs or persons served within DCF. No grants are included.
If you have questions regarding this data, please contact Mike Deines at Michael.Deines@ks.gov

Strong Families Make A Strong Kansas

FY 2022

$31,027
$3,079
$87,334
$2,665,958
$685,674
$0

$9,882
$63,104
$1,585,813
$213,678

FY 2022
$5,345,548



